ROOKIE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
cyssa - 7/9/2024
CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM

CALAVERAS JUNIOR SPORTSMAN

SILLER, COOPER
TEAM COON CREEK

WHITNEY, JACK
TEAM COON CREEK

13

SQUAD
ROBERTSON, KYLEIGH 15

21

12
17
17
19

SCORES

21
22
16
20
18
14

+

23
24
19
20
19
14

+

21
21
18
17
14
16

TOTAL

86
89

65
74

68
63

175
139
131

SHOOT-OFF

7/11/2024 - 9:06:02 AM
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